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Name

Louise Walker
Martin Hore
Andrew Elliott
Sarah Mansel
Neil Carter
Clive Wilkinson
Jon Coles
Sally Wilkinson
Simon Hooton
Rod Mansel
Phil Halford
Will Harrison
John Webb
John Clarke
Simon Peck
June Webb
Paul Lowe
Rob Coulter
Clive Coles
Colin Butler
Alison Gourd
Wesley Musall
Lucy Carter
Alan Anstead

Jonathan Houseago

Jeremy Gray
Aileen Butler
Chris Davies
Robert Farthing
Anne Elvidge
Ray Horne
Yvonne Mclean
Lenka Anstead
lan Price
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Karen Smith
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lan Richardson
Margaret Moody
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M40
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M21
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M40
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M40
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W40
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W21
M45
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M45
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M55
W50
M50
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W21
M45
M45
W50
M75
M50
W45
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589
569
549
544
506
496
480
467
461
453
436
413
393
378
376
363
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77
74
65
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46

44
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X Mausoleum Woods 4/1.

75

69

71

65
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2011 Club League Final Standings

% & J Pods, Coneyfield & Laye

66
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39
28

2 & S Epping 20/11

53
48
57
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47

9 2 & Kings 13/11

60
59
81
74
70
59
51
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51
49
54

51
44
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41
18
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34
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45
44

& Sandringham 6/11
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N % & N Thorndon South 30/10
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47
56
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34
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@ @ 3 o & Rowney Warren 23/10

60
70
35
52

64

43

36

64
36

% Cambridge 22/10

76
68
73
73
75

75
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Y 1 Houghen 9/10
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79

69
57

91 % Hundred Acre Walks 2/1
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S London 10/9

67
81

85
69
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& Haughley Park 4/9
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78
73
70

49
58

35
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37

o X High woods 22/5

73
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% Maulden Wood 27/2

100
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54
62

42

64

5 & » Salcey 6/2
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& Hawkbatch 6/2

62

47

36

62

53

© N Croxton 30/1

78
69
67
72
56
71
61
72
71

54

68

69

27
76
62

S X 8 & High Lodge 29/1
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69
66

59

49

35

S Beacon Hill 16/1

100
82

77

82

64

& Knettishall 9/1
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71
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81
60
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52

63
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58
41

32

27

65

60
59



Posn
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Name

JUNIORS
Matthew Clarke
Bryn Wilkinson
Roderick Mansel
Tim Harrison
Bronwen Mansel
Ellie Harrison
Emma Clarke
Rachael Harrison
Kit Phillips
Freddie Gray
Jack Krempel
Martine Juillan
Jessica Woodgate
Olivia Jones

Nick Butler
George Williams
Angus Dudley
Will Hooton
Gregory Robinson
Saskia Baldry
Jack Gilbey
Edward Jones
Maya Price
Morgan Nelson
David Jimoh

Ella Price

M10
M14
M14
M12
W14
W12
W12
W16
M14
M10
M12
W12
W12
W12
M12
M12
M12
M18
M14
W12
M14
M14
W12
M10
M12
W14

Best-6

600
600
537
475
383
381
317
277
266
264
245
233
224
220
183
163
131
104
97
84
80
57
51
a7
47
29
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S Hockham 4/12

X Mausoleum Woods 4/1.

100
64
96
51
76
54

68

45

58

2011 Club League Final Standings

S Pods, Coneyfield & Laye

100
72

37

S Epping 20/11

100
61

24

& Kings 13/11

100
83
79

92
48
79

67

55
75

51

47

& Sandringham 6/11

100
87

31

N Thorndon South 30/10

76

34

79
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56

84

& Rowney Warren 23/10

100
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42
77

47

57
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37
26

% Cambridge 22/10

100
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% Hundred Acre Walks 2/1

100
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S London 10/9

100
80

74

59

& Haughley Park 4/9
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64

100

X High woods 22/5

43

& Hylands Park 27/3

48
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S Epping 6/3

86
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S Beacon Hill 16/1

87
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46

67

54
95
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